
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$758.31

 Pay

 Pay

$808.26

$808.26

If Received By

If Received By

2021

2021

$0.00

PACE FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

05/20/2022

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2021  Delinquent Real Estate

2021  Delinquent Real Estate

22

22

0.0294
1.4800

6.0953
5.9040

Paid

May 31, 2022

May 31, 2022

45,208
70,208
45,208

45,208

515-22-00151281

1060721

1060721

$808.26 TANYA C ACKER

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

ACKER TANYA
4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR
PACE, FL    32571

ACKER TANYA
4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR
PACE, FL    32571

221N29022400C000040

221N29022400C000040

13.5087

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C
AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C
AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

Receipt #

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

66.91
1.33

414.51
275.56

Paid By

95,208

95,208

95,208
95,208 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

$758.31




